Models NT-16seQ (2503ABK/APW) NT-20seQ (2504ABK/APW)
BTUs 16,000 BTU/H 20,000 BTU/H
Model desigNATioN
NT: NT  SerieS FUrNace
16, 20: iNpUT
SeQ: QUieT, DirecT DiScHarge
Key FeATUres
all FUrNaceS caN eaSily Be removeD From caBiNeT
HoUSiNg For maiNTeNaNce
SUBUrBaN FUrNaceS are QUieTer
exTeNSive reDeSigN To a HigH eFFicieNcy Blower DeSigN To iNcreaSe air Delivery
BUrNer DeSigN proviDeS a SoFT aND QUieT Flame, NoT aN “iN-SHoT” BUrNer
oNe caBiNeT Size For HeaTiNg iNpUTS THroUgH 40,000 BTU/H
all FUrNaceS caN eaSily Be removeD From caBiNeT HoUSiNg For maiNTeNaNce
NT gAs iNPUT (BTU/H) 16,000 19,000
VolTAge (VdC) 12.0 12.0
NT AMP drAW (sQ) 2.7 2.7
NT ProdUCT size (H x W x d) 9.5" x 9.38" x 22.5" 9.5" x 9.38" x 22.5"
UNiT WeigHT (lBs.) 22.0 22
reQUired reTUrN (iN2) 55" 55"
dUCTs reQUired 2" 2 - 4"
NT direCT disCHArge CoMPosiTe grille
Colors
Black (aBk) aND wHiTe (apw) Black (aBk) aND wHiTe (apw)
AVAilABle door Colors
(CUsToM Colors AVAilABle UPoN reQUesT) N/a coloNial wHiTe, polar wHiTe, Black
WArrANTy 2 year limiTeD warraNTy
NT-SEQ Series Furnaces
Product Overview
NOTE: Gas appliances such as this must be installed only by a qualified Suburban technician.
The NT-SEQ Series furnace from Suburban is the
perfect heating solution for smaller spaces. This
furnace performs at its best in smaller RVs, trailers,
truck campers, and even pop ups. With heat
Inputs of 16,000 and 19,000 BTU/h, you can make
colder temperatures more enjoyable.
NT-SEQ models are direct discharge furnaces with
attractive grilles for zone heating. There is also the
choice of a side duct available for additional
distribution of warm air, ensuring your coach is as
comfortable as can be.
An Amazing Amount
of Comfort...
• Quieter furnace than competitors
• Extensive redesign to a high efficiency blower
design to increase air delivery
• Burner design provides a soft and quiet flame,
not an “in-shot” burner
• Direct discharge for zone heating of smaller
interiors
• One cabinet size for heating inputs through
40,000 BTU/h
• All furnaces can easily be removed from cabinet
housing for maintenance
• Sealed forced-draft combustion
• Direct spark ignition
...In a Compact Cabinet
NT-SEQ Series Furnaces
Product Overview
LS122721